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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Enable Registration
Pre-Job Conference for 
Furnish & Install 
Photovoltaic System at 
Central Elementary 
School with Precision 
Electric Company; 
CC24-0678-24-00-00 862 9805 7870 3/14/2024 11:34 46 17 0 16 27 Yes
Panelist Details

Attended
User Name (Original 
Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 3/14/2024 11:59 3/14/2024 12:20 21 No United States
Yes Anderson Ivory ianderson1@sandi.net 3/14/2024 11:34 3/14/2024 12:20 46 No United States
Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 3/14/2024 11:46 3/14/2024 12:20 34 No United States
Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 3/14/2024 12:01 3/14/2024 12:20 19 Yes United States
Yes Ed Avila II eavilaii@sandi.net 3/14/2024 11:58 3/14/2024 12:20 23 Yes United States

Yes

Brandon Abell -
Precision Electric 
(Brandon Abell) babell@pecsd.com 3/14/2024 11:56 3/14/2024 12:20 24 Yes United States

Yes Brandon Abell babell@pecsd.com 3/14/2024 12:05 3/14/2024 12:20 15 Yes United States

Yes

Rhonda Bradfute -
Precision Electric 
(Rhonda Bradfute) hr@pecsd.com 3/14/2024 12:00 3/14/2024 12:20 21 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended
User Name (Original 
Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Join Time

Time in 
Session 
(minutes)

Yes
Jennifer Wilson -LU569 
(Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 3/5/2024 18:20 3/14/2024 11:56 24

Yes
Carlos Ponce -LU200 
(Carlos Ponce) Carlos Ponce

Ponce.local200@gmail.
com 9523479618 Platerers local 200 3/5/2024 19:10 3/14/2024 11:58 22

Yes
Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi 
Flores) Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471 Heat & Frost Insulators  LOCAL 53/6/2024 5:40 3/14/2024 11:52 28

Yes
Cruz Ramos -LU500 
(Cruz Ramos) Cruz Ramos

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.c
om 6197267915 Cement Masons Local 500/7443/6/2024 8:06 3/14/2024 11:57 21

Yes
Chris Betancourt -LU89 
(Chris Betancourt) Chris Betancourt

cbetancourt@local89.o
rg 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 3/14/2024 8:03 3/14/2024 11:56 24

Yes
Dom Luyo -LU206 (Dom 
Luyo) Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 619-894-4866 SMART Local 206 3/14/2024 8:05 3/14/2024 11:57 22



Yes

Christopher Brisson -
LU4 (Christopher 
Brisson) Christopher Brisson

Bac4brisson@gmail.co
m 7149368843 BAC Local 4 3/14/2024 10:12 3/14/2024 11:55 1

Yes

Christopher Brisson -
LU4 (Christopher 
Brisson) Christopher Brisson

Bac4brisson@gmail.co
m 3/14/2024 11:56 24

Yes
Dean Lee -LU206 (Dean 
Lee) Dean Lee dlee@smart206.org 6198944604 LU 206 3/14/2024 11:55 3/14/2024 11:55 25

Yes
Loretta Walden -PSA 
(Loretta Walden) Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 3/14/2024 11:56 3/14/2024 11:57 24

Yes
Jesus Caro -LU500 
(Jesus Caro) Jesus Caro

Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.c
om 6196296413 Cement Masons 500/area 7443/14/2024 11:57 3/14/2024 11:57 23

Yes

Sarkis McClement -
LU12 (Sarkis 
McClement) Sarkis McClement

s.mcclement@iuoeloca
l12.org 626-372-5069 IUOE Local No. 12 3/14/2024 11:59 3/14/2024 11:59 22

Yes
Sergio Machado -LU89 
(Sergio Machado) Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org 8585850078 Laborers Local 89 3/14/2024 12:00 3/14/2024 12:01 20

Yes
Cesar Carrasco -LU12 
(Cesar Carrasco)  Cesar Carrasco

c.carrasco@iuoelocal1
2.org 626 788-6482 IUOE LOCAL 12 3/14/2024 12:01 3/14/2024 12:01 20

Yes George MacMullin George MacMullin gmacmullin@sandi.net 951-232-1000 SDUSD Facilities Planning & Construction3/14/2024 12:03 3/14/2024 12:03 1

Yes George MacMullin George MacMullin gmacmullin@sandi.net 3/14/2024 12:05 15

Yes
Sean Mahar -PSA (Sean 
Mahar) Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 3/14/2024 12:04 3/14/2024 12:04 16

Yes David Johnson David Johnson
djohnson@local229.or
g 6195081408 President/Business Agent Local 2293/14/2024 12:07 3/14/2024 12:07 13

No patrick patrick davidson
patrick.davidson@dc36
.org 619-436-7993 LU1399 IUPAT 3/14/2024 8:23 -- --

Other Attended
User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

16199669672 3/14/2024 12:01 3/14/2024 12:20 20 Yes United States


